AP-CON Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor
Product Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ARHA Series HHiigghh  VVoollttaaggee
 Rated Voltage:25~50Vdc
 Endurance 5000hrs at 105℃
 Suitable for AC-DC、DC-DC converters, voltage regulators and decoupling applications
 RoHS Compliant
Specification

Size
Code
Leakage
Current
 (μA)
ESR
 (mΩmax/20%,
100k to300kHz)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mArms/ 105℃
/100kHz)
Part No.
25
(28.8)
220 08A2 1,100  16 4,650  250ARHA221M08A2
330 08A2 1,650  16 4,650  250ARHA331M08A2
470 08A2 2,350  16 4,650  250ARHA471M08A2
560 10A2 2,800  14 5,100  250ARHA561M10A2
560 08A6 2,800  16 4,650  250ARHA561M08A6
680 08A6 1,496  14 4,650  250ARHA681M08A6
680 10A2 1,496  14 5,100  250ARHA681M10A2
820 08B0 4,100  13 5,100  250ARHA821M08B0
1000 10A6 5,000  14 5,200  250ARHA102M10A6
1500 10B0 7,500  13 5,300  250ARHA152M10B0
35
(40.3)
68 08X8 476  28 2,800  350ARHA680M08X8
100 08X8 700  23 2,800  350ARHA101M08X8
150 08A2 1,050  25 3,000  350ARHA151M08A2
220 08A2 1,540  25 2,890  350ARHA221M08A2
220 10A2 1,540  24 3,400  350ARHA221M10A2
330 08A6 2,310  23 3,800  350ARHA331M08A6
330 10A2 2,310  24 3,400  350ARHA331M10A2
470 08B0 3,290  20 4,400  350ARHA471M08B0
470 10A6 3,290  25 4,000  350ARHA471M10A6
560 10A6 3,920  23 4,200  350ARHA561M10A6
680 10B0 4,760  20 4,800  350ARHA681M10B0
50
(57.5)
47 08A2 470  28 2,620  500ARHA470M08A2
68 08A2 680  28 2,620  500ARHA680M08A2
120 08A2 1,200  28 2,620  500ARHA121M08A2
150 08A6 1,500  28 2,620  500ARHA151M08A6
180 10A2 1,800  28 3,100  500ARHA181M10A2
220 10A2 2,200  28 3,100  500ARHA221M10A2
390 10B0 3,900  23 3,800  500ARHA391M10B0